Model Watts Lumens CCT CRI Voltage Warranty
AGL EX-20W B2YZDA 20 2800 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277 5 Years
AGL EX-40W B2YZDA 40 5800 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277 5 Years
AGL EX-60W B2YZDA 60 8400 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-80W BYZDA 80 11200 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-100W BYZDA 100 14000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-150W B3YZDA 150 21000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-180W B3YZDA 180 25200 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-200W B3YZDA 200 28000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
22
Basic Data
Color Temp.
“D”=Beam angle, D40 for 40°,D60 for 60°,D90 for 90°,

20° Arm
20°
Chain of
balance
Junction box
Ceiling Bracket Mounting Alternative Arm Mounting Pendant Mounting
Junction Box Mounting
Arm Mounting
Stanchion Mounting Direct Ceiling Mounting Direct Wall Mounting
Model Watts Lumens CCT CRI Voltage Warranty
AGL EX-20W C2YZDA 20 2800 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-60W C2YZDA 60 8400 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-80W C2YZDA 80 11200 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-100W CYZDA 100 14000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-150W CYZDA 150 21000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-200WC3YZDA 200 28000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
AGL EX-300W C3YZDA 300 42000 4000K - 5700K 70 100-277/200-480V 5 Years
Installation
Basic Data
Color Temp.Product Number Wattage Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
D120 for 120°    A for glass info. blank for flat glass, C for spherical glass.